
Show #912520 (Leo W Fourre): 2023 WWC Reno Shoot-Out - AQHA SE (5/4/2023-5/7/2023)
1. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 337 TrashMag Amanda Daeseleer 999.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.00

2 338 Iced Whiskey Jeremy Daeseleer 998.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.00

2. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 338 Iced Whiskey Jeremy Daeseleer 999.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.00

2 337 TrashMag Amanda Daeseleer 998.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.00

3. ALLB ABRR: All Breed: Ranch Riding - All Ages Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Dunit N Blue Carey L Cannon 73.50 Carey L Cannon0.00

2 343 MJ Melissa Michaels 67.50 Melissa Michaels0.00

4. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 337 TrashMag Amanda Daeseleer 999.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.50

2 335 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 998.00 Kim Nunes0.00

3 338 Iced Whiskey Jeremy Daeseleer 997.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.00

4 344 Blu Scootin Maam Wendy Ann Jackson 996.00 Wendy Ann Jackson0.00

5. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 335 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 999.00 Kim Nunes1.00

2 370 Hickory Monster Mash Karstin Stranger 998.00 Karstin Stranger0.50

3 356 Gunnys CD Olena Debi Michaels 997.00 Debi Michaels0.00

4 344 Blu Scootin Maam Wendy Ann Jackson 996.00 Wendy Ann Jackson0.00

5 337 TrashMag Amanda Daeseleer 995.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.00

6 338 Iced Whiskey Jeremy Daeseleer 994.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.00

46. ALLB ABRAIL: All Breed: Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 362 Electrify Me Audrey Sakamoto 999.00 Audrey Sakamoto0.00

2 343 MJ Melissa Michaels 998.00 Melissa Michaels0.00

3 364 Golden Child RA Tye McDaniel 997.00 Claire Napier0.00

4 358 TR Flash Flood Logan Grinton 996.00 Logan Grinton0.00

5 375 Regal Christine Hagberg 995.00 Christine Hagberg0.00

6 368 RC Jaleelah Brynn Santos 994.00 Brynn & Jennifer Santos0.00

48. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 337 TrashMag Amanda Daeseleer 999.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.00

2 338 Iced Whiskey Jeremy Daeseleer 998.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.00

51. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 6  [SPONSOR: Slide 2 Win]
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 356 Gunnys CD Olena Debi Michaels 999.00 Debi Michaels1.00

2 338 Iced Whiskey Jeremy Daeseleer 998.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.50

3 335 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes 997.00 Kim Nunes0.00

4 370 Hickory Monster Mash Karstin Stranger 996.00 Karstin Stranger0.00

5 337 TrashMag Amanda Daeseleer 995.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC0.00

6 344 Blu Scootin Maam Wendy Ann Jackson 994.00 Wendy Ann Jackson0.00



Show #912520 (Leo W Fourre): 2023 WWC Reno Shoot-Out - AQHA SE (5/4/2023-5/7/2023)
54. ALLB ABWTRA: All Breed: Ranch Rail Pleasure - Walk/Trot - All A Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Atomic Blonde RA Ellie Sharman 999.00 Ellie Sharman/Saralyn0.00

2 369 Andale Bridget Sicke 998.00 Rachel & John Sicke0.00

3 375 Regal Christine Hagberg 997.00 Christine Hagberg0.00

4 358 TR Flash Flood Logan Grinton 996.00 Logan Grinton0.00

5 368 RC Jaleelah Brynn Santos 995.00 Brynn & Jennifer Santos0.00

ALLB SUPRAI: WWC Supreme Championship Ranch Rail Pleasure Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 14  [SPONSOR: Slide 2 Win] (Added Money: $100.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 Golden Child RA Claire Napier 999.00 Claire Napier$200.00 0.00

2 338 Iced Whiskey Jeremy Daeseleer 998.00 Flying D Enterprises LLC$160.00 0.00

3 341 Atomic Blonde RA Ellie Sharman 997.00 Ellie Sharman/Saralyn$120.00 0.00

4 358 TR Flash Flood Logan Grinton 996.00 Logan Grinton$96.00 0.00

5 362 Electrify Me Audrey Sakamoto 995.00 Audrey Sakamoto$80.00 0.00

6 339 Takes A Smart Chic Jillian Larrabee 994.00 Jillian Larrabee$64.00 0.00

7 342 Throttle Up SB Gretchen McDaniel 993.00 Barbara Jo McElroy$48.00 0.00

8 374 TA Orly Jesse Saldana 992.00 Michaela Hart$32.00 0.00

115. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 370 Hickory Monster Mash Karstin Stranger 999.00 Karstin Stranger0.00

118. ALLB ABREIN: All Breed: Reining - All Ages Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 370 Hickory Monster Mash Tye McDaniel 70.50 Karstin Stranger0.00


